FULLY PROGRAMMABLE HIGH VELOCITY VORTEX MIXING!
Another revolutionary product from the makers of the Vortex-Genie!
· Fully programmable - speed, run time or continuous, reversing time, variable RUN/STOP time, and acceleration/
deceleration rates.
· Unique ratcheting clamping system will securely hold flasks, bottles, tubes and microplates.
 High speed vortexing up to 2000 RPM.
· Durable zinc die casting with specially designed feet prevents "walking".
· Ideal for repetitive protocols and use with open containers.
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No.  Description
SI-MX200  Vortex-Genie Max, 120V
SI-MX201  Vortex-Genie Max, 230V, No Plug
SI-MX202  Vortex-Genie Max, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-MX203  Vortex-Genie Max, 230V, British Plug
SI-MX204  Vortex-Genie Max, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-MX206  Vortex-Genie Max, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-MX205  Vortex-Genie Max, 100V
SI-MX010   Tube Rack (for 10 tubes)
SI-MX020   Tube Rack (set of 2 for 20 tubes)
SI-MX030   MicroPlate Foam Insert for 2 Plates
SI-MX040   MicroPlate Foam Insert for 2 Plates (set of 2)
Platform Dimensions 240 x 280mm (9.5 x 11in)
Speed   500 - 2000 RPM (1950 for 50Hz models)
Timer - Hands Free  1 min to 99 hrs or continuous
Pulse - ON/OFF  0.1 seconds - 99 minutes
Weight   10.4 Kg (23 lbs)
Dimensions (D x W x H) 310 x 270 x 195mm
   (12.2 x 10.6 x 7.7in)
Capacity   Six 250ml flasks (no additional holder
   necessary)
   Tube Racks holding up to 20 tubes
   Two 2-MicroPlate Inserts holding up
   to 4 microplates
© 2015 Scientific Industries  LTP0086
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
80 Orville Drive, Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com